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Name Title Email

Lisa Cooper Deputy Director Quality & Safeguarding lisa.cooper16@nhs.net

Sue Gunson Designated Nurse Safeguarding Children susan.gunson@nhs.net

Liz Ratcliffe Designated Nurse Safeguarding Adults elizabeth.ratcliffe1@nhs.net

Chris Stoddart Regional Prevent Co-ordinator chris.stoddart@nhs.net

Nathan Hazlehurst Regional Prevent Co-ordinator nathan.hazlehurst@nhs.net

Carolyn Cassie Programme Manager carolyn.cassie@nhs.net

Kim Shutes Programme Support kim.shutes@nhs.net

Chris McKeown Programme Officer chrismckeown@nhs.net

Regional email Generic safeguarding inbox england.northsafeguarding@nhs

.net
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Name Local Office Email

Christine Griffith-Evans Cheshire & Merseyside christine.griffith-evans@nhs.net

Alison Cole Lancashire & South Cumbria alison.cole5@nhs.net

Jayne Bridge Greater Manchester jayne.bridge1@nhs.net

Wendy Barker Yorkshire & Humber wendy.barker5@nhs.net

Chris Brown Cumbria & North East christine.brown11@nhs.net


